
Title Name Phone Mobile e Mail Address

President Nigel Thomas 01952 604136 07908 648272 nigethomas1968@hotmail.co.uk

Captain Pete Clarke 01743 272846 07411 488833 petevwac@hotmail.com

Vice Captain Tony Lloyd 01952 605153 07812 417262 tony@lloyd94.orangehome.co.uk

Immediate Past Captain Phil Cox 01952 617605 07985 375623 phil.cox@coram.co.uk

Seniors Captain John Bates 01952 613159 john.bates@blueyonder.co.uk

Lady Captain Brenda Benting 01952 253870 07837 923943 brenda.benting@live.co.uk

Lady Vice Captain Liz Tolster 01952 432589 07850 100200 pbluebell@aol.com

Treasurer Glyn Jones 01952 505919 annglyn@talktalk.net

Club Secretary Phil Cox 01952 617605 07985 375623 phil.cox@coram.co.uk

Minutes Secretary Ken Taylor 01743 242489 07904 900870 ken.taylor5@virginmedia.com

Membership Secretary Cliff Pearson 01952 585349 07815 543583 cliff_barbara@hotmail.co.uk

Competition Secretary Steve Carpenter 01952 595897 07964 428173 carpy_62@yahoo.co.uk

Handicap Secretary Pete Clarke 01743 272846 07411 488833 petevwac@hotmail.com

Junior Organiser Phil Cox 01952 617605 07985 375623 phil.cox@coram.co.uk

Team Captain Anton Reader 01952 290353 07414 107389 agrvillan@blueyonder.co.uk

Greens Committee Rep. Clive Rathbone 01952 591422 07792 199542 clive@welcom.plus.com

Rules Secretary Alan Glaze 01952 414847 07779 771892 alan.glaze@live.co.uk

Webmaster Michael Shine 01952 814156 07962 479494 webmaster@horsehayvillagegolfclub.co.uk

Horsehay Village Golf Club Committee 2012

mailto:webmaster@horsehayvillagegolfclub.co.uk
mailto:nigethomas1968@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:petevwac@hotmail.com
mailto:tony@lloyd94.orangehome.co.uk
mailto:phil.cox@coram.co.uk
mailto:john.bates@blueyonder.co.uk
mailto:brenda.benting@live.co.uk
mailto:pbluebell@aol.com
mailto:michael@shinedesigns.co.uk
mailto:phil.cox@coram.co.uk
mailto:carpy_62@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:petevwac@hotmail.com
mailto:phil.cox@coram.co.uk
mailto:agrvillan@blueyonder.co.uk
mailto:alan.glaze@live.co.uk

